
SIZES

Beauty Pink Beauty Pink Fair Blue Fashion Purple

Glamour Green Shocking Green Vanity Pearl White Silk

COLOR WEIGHTS (GSM)

Beauty Pink

Black Style

Fair Blue

Fashion Purple

Glamour Green

Shocking Green

Vanity Pearl

White Silk 

28 1/4” x 39 3/4”

28 1/4” x 39 3/4”

28 1/4” x 39 3/4”

28 1/4” x 39 3/4”

28 1/4” x 39 3/4”

28 1/4” x 39 3/4”

28 1/4” x 39 3/4”

28 1/4” x 39 3/4”

130,350

130,350

130,350

130,350

130,350

130,350

130,350

130,350

130,350

Paper and paperboards produced with ECF (Elementary Chlorine Free) wood - free Primary pulp from responsible sources and  
with silk fibres. The surface is characterized by a special “silk effect” that makes the paper particularly soft and by a light indescence 
that changes chromatic dominant depending on the observation angle.

Applications:
Papers ideal for Greeting Cards and Invirations, Luxury Packaging, Covers, Covering, Catalogues, Brochures, Prestigious Editions, 
Calendars, Annual Reports and Essays, Tags, Inserts, Shopping Bags and others tools that lend themselves to use this paper.

Ecological characteristics:
-Completely recycle and bio-degrable
-Pulp bleached using ECF (Elementary Chlorine Free) process
-EN71/3 Safety of Toys
(migration of certain elements)
-94/62/CE (heavy metal absence)
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